%
E_—%m%

207896 S W Bell Phone Cg. Remt al
207897 .Osage Grocery & Mkt, : Supplies
207898 Annie G Anderson Rof W -
207899 Annie G Anderson Rof W
207900 Harlow Pub,Co, Supplies
207901 George Bunch- Supplies
207902 C C Fite- - Supplies
207903 ‘Musick Walker Drug Co. Supplies
20791 ‘Chas.Price,Sheriff Board Bill
20791 Neill Lefors Premium
207917 R B Robertwm Premium
207918 E R Lawrence Premium
207919 Public Service Co, Service
207920 Joe Hudiberg Premium
207921 ‘D B Grace Premium
207922 H G Ware - Premium
207928 Postal Telegraph Cable Cq. Service
207929 HL Hollingsworth Lumber -
207931 Renberg's .Supplies
207932, Johnson Hdwe.Co. Supplies
25 Roy R Getman Drug Store Supplies
2079 Dr.L.C.Presson Services
20794 Letitia Dabney Salary -
POT79U M H Wise - Labor
207948 J N Patterson Supplies
207949 AJ McCutcheon Election
2079 0 L Larson RofW
2079 Virgil Davis Yaint
2254 8 N Cooper Maint

J B Coppedge Fees
20765 L C Smith & Corona T W Co. Machine
203850 Jne.L.Ward Fees

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS

o 18 J R Lindsay

9 Arthur Creekmore

33 .E E Lowry

13 Cullen Kramer .

o GLENN POOL

49 J L Laughlin

50 J H Egbert

51 DL Nigh

52 Nola Crain

X ) o LYNN LANE

47 W C Goodman

Lg Frank McKinney

4g M C Marshall

50 ET Ellison

15 J H Smith

16 W L Barton

RED FORK

12 Roy E Henricks:

12 David.C Boyd

127 Orville Fessler

128 Leo Miller

129 J Lewls

130 M P Cook

131 Andrew Hardcastle .

132 Earl Stanley

l}i L S S Askew

n3 W E Hardesty

SKIATOOK

V Otis Johnson

F S N Cooper

o7 F D Emison

P8 J S Greer .

Motion wag made by Mr.Bohnefeld, that Claims
£02807 be and they are hereby reconsidered and ordered
¥r.North, and declared carried. , -

Motion was made by Mr.Bohnefeld, seccnded by

207867 and 207868, Thlsa Ice Company be and théy are
Motion was made by Mr.Bohnefeld, seconded by
allowances be and they are hereby made:
Ola Bacon,
W L Hatton .
Herbert F Burchard

Above allowances to become effective December 1st. 1932,

and the same i1s hereby disallowed for the Téasn that appropristion is exhausted,

Maint

Payroll
Maint
Payroll

Maint
Payroll
Drag
Drag

Maint
Mzl nt
Nant
Payroll

Payroll
Maint

Payroll
Repairs
Labor
Teamwork
Labor
Payroll
Labor
Teamwork
Damage
Rof W

Payroll
Drag

Maint.,

- Teamwork

numbered 202805 202806 and

allowed.

—— e -

Mr, Hedgecock ‘that Claims numbered
hereby- disallowed. ~Motion carried

Mr.North,

$10.00
-6.00-
6.00

- Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Yr,Hedgecock, that Claim No, 207655 ,be

378.85

87
Disallowed
Disallowed.
Disallowed,

15,00

68.75
42,50
161.49

37 50

63,00
19.00
- 9.00

100,00
100 00

0
4; go

4, 00
29.40

90.00
24,55
2.50
5.00
91.50
k.37
15,00
12.50
300,00

63,00
11.00

79.37
131.25

Motion duly seconded'by

that the following

Carried.

L=




